Fiber Optic Module
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 1 / 8
SFP28-25Gxx-BX40x
25Gb/s SFP28 1270nm/1310nm BIDI 40km Transceiver
Product Features
 Up to 25.78Gbps Data Links
 Up to 40km transmission on SMF
 1270nm/1310nm DFB Laser and APD receiver

FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 8 / 8
Outline Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
SFP28-25G23-BX40 1270T/1310R, 25.78Gbps, LC, 40km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
SFP28-25G23-BX40I 1270T/1310R, 25.78Gbps, LC, 40km, -40°C~+85°C, with
DDM
SFP28-25G32-BX40 1310T/1270R, 25.78Gbps, LC, 40km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
SFP28-25G32-BX40I 1310T/1270R, 25.78Gbps, LC, 40km, -40°C~+85°C, with
DDM